Subject
Ancient History
Art

Art Textiles
Biology
Chemistry

Computer Science

Dance

Design Engineering

Drama

English

English literature
French
Geography
German

Greek

History

Latin

Mandarin

Maths

Music

PE

Photography
Physics

Product Design
Religious Studies
Russian

Science (D)
Spanish

WELLINGTON

COLLEGE

2019 GCSE RESULTS

4
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
6.90%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
1.86%
1.40%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

13.33%
0.00%
0.00%

18.75%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.61%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
3.85%
0.00%

5 6
0.00% 11.11%
0.00% 17.65%
0.00% 0.00%
1.82% 6.06%
0.60% 2.40%
6.90% 17.24%

IL11% 1111%
18.18% 27.27%
0.00% 7.69%
7.44% 20.93%
6.98% 22.33%
1.28% 3.85%
4.04% 15.15%
0.00% 0.00%
0.00% 0.00%
2.78% 0.69%
1.96% 7.84%
6.25% 12.50%
5.70% 11.40%
0.00% 5.56%
3.03% 6.06%
11.76% 35.29%
3.66% 7.93%
0.00% 0.00%
0.00% 12.50%
0.00% 0.00%
0.00% 3.85%
6.45% 10.75%

7
44.44%
17.65%
33.33%
18.18%
13.17%
20.69%
22.22%
18.18%
23.08%
26.98%
20.47%
25.64%
18.18%
27.27%
0.00%
9.72%
11.76%
37.50%
2591%
16.67%
31.82%
11.76%
20.73%
16.67%
15.00%
0.00%
34.62%
3441%

8
22.22%
2941%
13.33%
29.09%
32.93%
31.03%
22.22%

9.09%
11.54%
25.58%
27.44%
24.36%
29.29%
27.27%
33.33%
38.89%
21.57%
12.50%
32.64%
22.22%
28.79%
2941%
30.49%
66.67%
30.00%
25.00%
34.62%
32.26%

9
22.22%
35.29%
53.33%
44.85%
50.90%
17.24%
33.33%
27.27%
57.69%
17.21%
21.40%
44.87%
33.33%
45.45%
53.33%
47.92%
56.86%

12.50%
24.35%
55.56%
30.30%
11.76%
36.59%
16.67%
42.50%
75.00%
23.08%
16.13%



