

WELLINGTON COLLEGE

## 2019 GCSE RESULTS

Subject	4	5	6	7	8	9
Ancient History	0.00%	0.00%	11.11%	44.44%	22.22%	22.22%
Art	0.00%	0.00%	17.65%	17.65%	2 <b>9</b> .41%	35.29%
Art Textiles	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%	33.33%	13.33%	53.33%
Biology	0.00%	I.82%	6.06%	18.18%	29.09%	44.85%
Chemistry	0.00%	0.60%	2.40%	13.17%	32.93%	50.90%
Computer Science	6.90%	6.90%	17.24%	20.69%	31.03%	17.24%
Dance	0.00%	11.11%	11.11%	22.22%	22.22%	33.33%
Design Engineering	0.00%	18.18%	27.27%	18.18%	9.09%	27.27%
Drama	0.00%	0.00%	7.69%	23.08%	11.54%	57.69%
English	I.86%	7.44%	20.93%	26.98%	25.58%	17.21%
English literature	I.40%	6.98%	22.33%	20.47%	27.44%	21.40%
French	0.00%	I.28%	3.85%	25.64%	24.36%	44.87%
Geography	0.00%	4.04%	15.15%	18.18%	29.29%	33.33%
German	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%	27.27%	27.27%	45.45%
Greek	13.33%	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%	33.33%	53.33%
History	0.00%	2.78%	0.69%	9.72%	38.89%	47.92%
Latin	0.00%	I.96%	7.84%	11.76%	21.57%	56.86%
Mandarin	18.75%	6.25%	12.50%	37.50%	12.50%	12.50%
Maths	0.00%	5.70%	11.40%	25.91%	32.64%	24.35%
Music	0.00%	0.00%	5.56%	16.67%	22.22%	55.56%
PE	0.00%	3.03%	6.06%	31.82%	28.79%	30.30%
Photography	0.00%	11.76%	35.29%	11.76%	29.41%	11.76%
Physics	0.61%	3.66%	7.93%	20.73%	30.49%	36.59%
Product Design	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%	16.67%	66.67%	16.67%
Religious Studies	0.00%	0.00%	12.50%	15.00%	30.00%	42.50%
Russian	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%	25.00%	75.00%
Science (D)	3.85%	0.00%	3.85%	34.62%	34.62%	23.08%
Spanish	0.00%	6.45%	10.75%	34.41%	32.26%	16.13%